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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Harrigal, Doug
Jacobs, Gary

Name
Townsend, Wallace
Jacobs, Gary

Name
Ellis, Gary
Dickey, D J

Name

Bridges, Donny
Wike, Waylon
Matus, Bud
Kyle, Brady

Name

Tillery, Jace
Winkler, Michael
Forester, Michael
Winkler, Michael

Name

Tillery, Jace
Winkler, Michael
Tugmon, Leon
Graf, Lance
Farris, Charlie
Tugmon, Leon

Name

Gilliam, Justin
Aaron, Shay
Townsend, Wallace
Jacobs, Gary

Name

Glenn, Casey

Fort, Terry

Gilliam, Justin
Jackson, Clayton
Townsend, Wallace
Jacobs, Gary

Century Fast Time /10 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.56
Heeler
Century Average / 10 Teams
Position Time
Header 39.69
Heeler

1.0 Fast Time /39 Teams

Position Time

Header 9.42

Heeler

1.0 Average / 39 Teams

Position Time

Header 2244 On2
Heeler

Header 36.32 On2
Heeler

1.5 Fast Time /68 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.6
Heeler

Header 8.76
Heeler

1.5 Average / 68 Teams

Position Time
Header 41.93
Heeler

Header 47.48
Heeler

Header 47.62
Heeler

2.5 Fast Time /56 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.13
Heeler
Header 8.48
Heeler
2.5 Average / 56 Teams
Position Time
Header 36.18
Heeler
Header 37.32
Heeler
Header 40.85
Heeler

Earnings
$30.00
$30.00

Earnings
$122.00
$122.00

Earnings
$120.00
$120.00

Earnings
$285.00
$285.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$124.00
$124.00

$82.00
$82.00

Earnings
$415.00
$415.00
$250.00
$250.00
$165.00
$165.00

Earnings
$102.00
$102.00

$68.00
$68.00

Earnings
$341.00
$341.00
$205.00
$205.00
$136.00
$136.00
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3.5 Fast Time/ 16 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
1 Townsend, Wallace  Header 7.4 $48.00
Tugmon, Tommy Heeler $48.00
3.5 Average / 16 Teams
Place Name Position Time Earnings
1 Townsend, Wallace  Header 38.44 $195.00
Tugmon, Tommy Heeler $195.00
4.5 Average / 25 Teams
Place Name Position Time Earnings
1 Harrigal, Doug Header 26.23 $125.00

Walker, Justin Heeler $125.00



